 !"#$%&&'(
 !"#$%&#'()*%+,%&!!'-./0
)*+$ !"#$%&&'($,-./+$01$"#23,01+4$#5$#6+,$7&&$2#4+!1$4+10/.+4$8#$/9-,-.8++$8*+$*0/*+18$!+6+!$#5$
3+,5#,2-."+:$,+!0-;0!08<:$+.+,/<$1-60./:$1-5+8<$18-.4-,41$-.4$+,/#.#20"$#3+,-80#.=$)*+1+$"#."+381$-,+$
,+5!+"8+4$0.$8*+$8#8-!$2#49!-,08<$#5$8*+$,-./+$8*-8$+.19,+1$.92+,#91$"#.50/9,-80#.1:$+08*+,$5,++>18-.40./$#,$
;,04/+4=$ !"#$%&&'($4+2#.18,-8+1$*#?$-46-."+4$8+"*.#!#/<$"-.$1-8015<$8*+$.++41$#5$8*+$3,#5+110#.-!$
"-8+,+,=$)*+$2#4+!1$4+8-0!+4$#.$8*01$1*++8$-,+$ !+"8,0"$@*-,>/,0!!$)#31=
178696
 ABC$)D$EFB)AGG
H$I-0.$"#..+"80#.1$"-.$;+$
-""+11+4$60-$8*+$,+-,$#,$;-1+$#5$
8*+$9.08=
JJ
 ABC$)D$@G AF
H$D.+$30+"+$3,+11+4$?#,K8#3$0.$
7:L22$18-0.!+11$18++!$?08*$
12##8*:$,#9.4+4$"#,.+,1=
H$M,#.8$3-.+!$0.$18-0.!+11$18++!$
?08*$B"#8"*$N,08+$50.01*=
H$A!!$2#4+!1$*-6+$,0/*8>-./!+4:$
!-1+,$"98$104+$+4/+1$8#$-!!#?$
5!91*>50880./$O#0.1$;+8?++.$9.081$
+!020.-80./$/-31$-.4$3#110;!+$40,8$
8,-31=
H$B8-0.!+11$18++!$/,041$-.4$
13!-1*/9-,4$#.$8*,++$104+1=
 ABC$)D$PB
H$E."#!#<$-,2#9,+4$*+-80./$
+!+2+.81=
H$ -"*$*-!5$2#49!+$01$3,#604+4$
?08*$#.+$;-.K$#5$8*,++$*+-80./$
+!+2+.81$QR$KS$+-"*T=
H$U(#?+,$DFU$0.40"-8#,$!0/*8=
H$M++8$0.$18-0.!+11$18++!$-4O918-;!+$
0.$*+0/*8$L&22=
 ABC$)D$IAEF)AEF
H$E(VW$?-8+,$3,#8+"80#.=
JJ
 ABC$DF$)' $ FXEYDFI F)
H$Z[\$,+"<"!-;!+$;<$?+0/*8=
H$@M@$5,++$3-"K-/0./=
 !#.'12234
 !"#$%&#'()*%+,%&!!'-./0
E.8+,.+8]$*883]^^???=+!+"8,#!9_="#2^5##41+,60"+
(
5
6(
2
7
2
R
&
&
[
>7
R
>R
&
B
9
;
O+
"
8$
8#
$"
*
-
.
/
+
$?
08
*
#
9
8$
.
#
80
"
+
SCRAPER FOR GRID W/DRAINAGE - GRILL TOPS 921614 921614 921614 921614
LARGE HANDRAIL(PORTIONING SHELF)800 MM 216186 216186 216186 216186
LARGE HANDRAIL(PORTIONING SHELF)400 MM 216185 216185 216185 216185
FRONTAL HANDRAIL 800 MM 216047 216047 216047 216047
FRONTAL HANDRAIL 400 MM 216046 216046 216046 216046
FRONTAL HANDRAIL 1600 MM 216050 216050 216050 216050
FRONTAL HANDRAIL 1200 MM 216049 216049 216049 216049
CHIMNEY COVER 800MM OPEN-LARGE CHIMNEY 206273 206273
CHIMNEY COVER 800MM CLOSED 206271 206271
CHIMNEY COVER 400MM OPEN 206284 206284
CHIMNEY COVER 400MM CLOSED 206269 206269
CAST IRON GRID FOR GRILL TOPS 921643 921643 921643 921643
2 SIDE COVERING PANELS FOR TOP-D=700MM 216277 216277 216277 216277
ACCESSORIES
S/S GRID+DRAINAGE CHANNELS F. GRILL TOPS 1 1 2 1
INCLUDED ACCESSORIES
Supply voltage 400 V, 3N, 50/60 230 V, 3, 50/60 400 V, 3N, 50/60 230 V, 3, 50/60
Net weight - kg. 32 32 42 42
    installed-electric 6 6 12 12
Power - kW
    height 250 250 250 250
    depth 730 730 730 730
    width 400 400 800 800
External dimensions - mm
Power supply Electric Electric Electric Electric
TECHNICAL DATA
QGE400T
178696
QGE400T2
178706
QGE800T
178697
QGE800T2
178707
 !#.'12234
 !"#$%&#'()*%+,%&!!'-./0
E.8+,.+8]$*883]^^???=+!+"8,#!9_="#2^5##41+,60"+
(
5
6(
2
7
2
R
&
&
[
>7
R
>R
&
B
9
;
O+
"
8$
8#
$"
*
-
.
/
+
$?
08
*
#
9
8$
.
#
80
"
+
I - Electrical connection 400 V, 3N, 50/60 230 V, 3, 50/60
LEGEND
QGE400T
178696
QGE400T2
178706
178696, 178706
400
52 3
5
7
5
2
9
0
4
0
0
2
5
2
5
0
730
102
 !#.'12234
 !"#$%&#'()*%+,%&!!'-./0
E.8+,.+8]$*883]^^???=+!+"8,#!9_="#2^5##41+,60"+
(
5
6(
2
7
2
R
&
&
[
>7
R
>R
&
B
9
;
O+
"
8$
8#
$"
*
-
.
/
+
$?
08
*
#
9
8$
.
#
80
"
+
I - Electrical connection 400 V, 3N, 50/60 230 V, 3, 50/60
LEGEND
QGE800T
178697
QGE800T2
178707
178697, 178707
597844900
102
3
5
7
5
2
9
0
2
5
2
5
0
4
0
0
730
52
800